Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 101032025 GBOOBO6QFB75 52,453 929.20 LSE 940.00 924.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 26,872 928,67 BATE 938.50 924.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 101032025 GBOOBO6QFB75 20,729 92921 CHIX 938.50 924.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 14,402 920.50 TURQUOISE 938.50 924.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 101032025 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,250 92856 AQuIS 931.00 928.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 124,706 920.11 940.00 924.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:05:36 GBOOBOGQFB75 938.50 592 LsE EOMIFUXrbrme 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:05:36 GBOOBOBQFB75 938.50 210 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHcoFC 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10108/2025 08:05:36 GBOOBOBQFB75 938.50 382 BATE 156728336024 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:05:36 GBOOBOBQFB75 938.50 368 CHIX 2077836247620 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:07:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 940.00 375 LsE EOMIFUXtbyiN 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10103/2025 08:08:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 939.50 341 LsE EOMIFUXrc06B 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:11:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 937.00 369 LSE EOMIFUXrc8v 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:17:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 935.50 403 LSE EOMIFUXrcQja 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:19:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 936.00 239 LSE EOMIFUXrcUPY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:19:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 936.00 491 LSE EOMIFUXrcUPX 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:30:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 935.50 417 LSE EOMIFUXrosKp 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:30:12 GBOOBOBQFB75 935.50 344 LsE EOMIFUXrcsKr 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 08:30:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 935.50 269 BATE 156728340428 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:30:12 GBOOBOBQFB75 935.50 259 CHIX 2077836257024 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:30:12 GBOOBOGQFB75 935.50 148 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHgQxH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10103/2025 08:32:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 935.00 375 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHgorO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:38:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 366 BATE 156728341683 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:38:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 a2 CHIX 2077836250331 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:42:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 332 LSE EOMIFUXrdlAd 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:42:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 339 BATE 156728342449 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:47:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.00 374 CHIX 2077838262055 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 08:48:33 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.50 364 LsE EOMIFUXrdSrU 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 08:53:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.00 331 BATE 156728344096 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:53:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.00 370 CHIX 2077836263924 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:57:02 GBOOBOBQFB75 930.00 356 LsE EOMIFUXrdkHB 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:00:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 920.00 402 CHIX 2077836266444 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 00:09:32 GBOOBOGQFB75 929.50 417 BATE 156728347008 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 00:09:32 GBOOBOGQFB75 929.50 752 CHIX 2077836269358 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 09:13:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 928.50 386 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHmIe1 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 09:25:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 931.50 118 LSE EOMIFUXrebMK 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 09:25:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 931.50 51 LSE EOMIFUXrebMM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 09:25:04 GBOOBOBQFB75 931.50 166 LsE EOMIFUXrebMO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 09:30:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 672 LsE EOMIFUXrekHB 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 08:30:14 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.00 433 BATE 156728350701 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 00:30:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 418 CHIX 2077836275246 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10108/2025 00:30:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 365 CHIX 2077836275247 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 00:35:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 a7 CHIX 2077836276881 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 00:52:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 934.50 750 LSE EOMIFUXrfIMa 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 00:52:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 934.50 750 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHGi8F 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 09:52:09 GBOOBOGQFB75 934.50 398 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHqi8H 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 09:56:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 934.00 380 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHDJX 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 09:57:19 GBOOBOBQFB75 933.50 375 LsE EOMIFUXHRIS 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 10:03:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 934.50 340 CHIX 2077836284347 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:03:23 GBOOBOBQFB75 934.50 36 CHIX 2077836284348 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:06:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 934.00 395 CHIX 2077636284889 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10103/2025 10:10:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 398 LsE EOMIFUXAKTE 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:13:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.00 188 BATE 156728358199 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:13:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.00 194 BATE 156728356200 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:24:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 340 CHIX 2077836289618 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:27:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 303 BATE 156728360176 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:27:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.50 34 BATE 156728360177 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 10:28:25 GBOOBOBQFB75 933.00 530 LsE EOMIFUXrg6kR 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 10:28:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.00 188 TURQUOISE EOMIFUGHUSSZ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:28:25 GBOOBOBQFB75 933.00 228 BATE 156728360235 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:28:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.00 14 BATE 156728360236 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 10:28:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 933.00 330 CHIX 2077836290418 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:33:46 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 91 CHIX 2077836291464 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:33:46 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 257 CHIX 2077836291465 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:36:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 8 BATE 156728361300 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:36:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 273 BATE 156728361301 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:39:58 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 386 CHIX 2077836292632 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 10:45:55 GBOOBOBQFB75 931.50 366 LsE EOMIFUXrgQiG 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 10:54:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 43 LsE EOMIFUXrgac) 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:54:25 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.50 785 LsE EOMIFUXrgacL 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 10:54:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 395 BATE 156728364024 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 11:04:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 399 LsE EOMIFUXrgnsk 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:04:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 187 BATE 156728365738 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:04:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 70 BATE 156728365739 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:04:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 248 CHIX 2077836298232 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:04:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.50 141 LSE EOMIFUXrgnsS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:08:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 263 LSE EOMIFUXrhOP5 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 11:10:02 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.00 235 LsE EOMIFUXth27j 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 11:10:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 932.00 70 LsE EOMIFUXth27n 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:13:20 GBOOBOBQFB75 932.00 363 LsE EOMIFUXth7Up 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:15:11 GBOOBOBQFB75 931.50 355 CHIX 2077836301628 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 10/08/2025 11:30:53 GBOOBOGQFB75 931.50 378 LsE EOMIFUXthToJ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 10/03/2025 11:30:53 GBOOBOGQFB75 931.50 354 LSE EOMIFUXthToL 2001001125
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14:31:27
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14:34:52
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14:48:52
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:09
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14:54:09
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14:57:30
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924.50
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926.50
926.50
926.00
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712

127
323

CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
BATE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
BATE

BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
LSE
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CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
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CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
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CHIX
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TURQUOISE
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CHIX
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CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE

2977838357522
2977838357524
EOMIFUXrIN4G
156728406518
2977838359193
EOMIFUGIIFwv
EOMIFUGIIRIQ
156728408631
156728408632
2977838364102
EOMIFUXilbj
EOMIFUXrllbp
156728408633
EOMIFUGIJtkC
2977838365218
156728409387
EOMIFUGIKYBD
EOMIFUGIKaK0
2977838369301
2977838369402
EOMIFUXrmADA
156728412116
156728412117
2977838369483
EOMIFUGILYs8
EOMIFUXrmErV
2977838371677
2977838371678
EOMIFUXrmTS5!
156728415433
2977838373858
EOMIFUGIMh3P
2977838375869
2977838376571
2077838377025
156728418221
156728418222
EOMIFUXrmsbX
EOMIFUXrmsbZ
156728419469
2977838379415
156728419877
EOMIFUXrn3Dt
156728421431
156728421432
2977838382100
156728422174
EOMIFUXmF6F
156728423472
2977838384915
2977838384916
EOMIFUGIPnR4
EOMIFUXrnNSN
EOMIFUXrnhvB
156728428689
156728428690
2977838391598
2977838391600
2977838391601
2977838391602
EOMIFUGIRYDQ
EOMIFUXrhuz
EOMIFUXrnhv1
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2977838395289
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2977838395629
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EOMIFUXrnxx2
EOMIFUXrmxx6
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156728431829
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15:50:24
16:50:24
15:50:24
15:52:36
15:52:36
15

36
15:52:36
15:52:37
15:55:02
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15:55:02
15:55:02
16:00:11
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930.50
930.50
930.50
930.50
930.50
930.50
930.50
930.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
930.00
929.00
929.00
929.00
929.00
929.00
929.50
929.50
929.50
929.50
929.50
929.50
929.50
929.50
929.50
928.50
928.00
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.50
929.00
929.00
929.00
929.00
929.00
929.00
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.50
928.00
927.50
928.00
928.00
928.00
928.00
928.00
927.50
928.00
928.00
927.50
928.00
928.00
927.50
927.50
927.50
927.50
927.50

162
115

212
330
212

17
746
812

190

186
128

414
579
329
777

185

702
610

523
372

BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
LSE
BATE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
CHIX
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CHIX
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
BATE
CHIX
AQuis
CHIX
LSE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
LSE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
CHIX
BATE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX

156728434179
156728434180
2977838399043
2977838399044
EOMIFUGITeTn
EOMIFUGITeTp
156728434246
EOMIFUXroFfh
156728435357
EOMIFUXroMA8
EOMIFUGIUbEe
EOMIFUXroMAC
EOMIFUXroMAE
156728436810
2977838402508
2977838405748
EOMIFUXroV92
156728439219
EOMIFUGIVFbS
EOMIFUXrobrj
156728440601
2977838407529
EOMIFUGIVgAY
EOMIFUGIVWmU
156728441499
EOMIFUXromhX
156728443278
2977838411041
EOMIFUGIWTMK
EOMIFUGIWTMm
242404
242405
242406
2977838415010
242480
EOMIFUXrpOHK
EOMIFUXrpOHM
EOMIFUXpOHT
EOMIFUXrpOHV
2977838415011
EOMIFUXpOHZ
EOMIFUXrpOPY
EOMIFUGIXSZ5
156728446278
2977838415043
EOMIFUXp3iS
156728447115
2977838416082
244414
2977838416083
EOMIFUXrp6mD
156728447933
156728447934
2977838416995
156728449905
2977838420832
156728451291
156728451314
156728451336
EOMIFUXrpJtW.
EOMIFUXrpKd0
156728451652
2977838421690
EOMIFUGIZ1v1
EOMIFUGIZ4WR
2977838423964
156728454515
EOMIFUXpWZR
EOMIFUXrpWZT
156728455387
2977838426474
EOMIFUGIZtIS
EOMIFUXrpbOh
156728457078
2977838428573
2977838428575
2977838428576
EOMIFUGIalBE
EOMIFUXrpe6!
EOMIFUXrpe6n
156728458385
2977838430044
2977838430045
EOMIFUGIaYEV
EOMIFUXrpfEP
EOMIFUGIagAS
278781
278782
278783
EOMIFUXrpq0a
EOMIFUXrpabh
2977838438738
156728465626
EOMIFUGIbhHd
2977838439039
156728465953
156728465954
EOMIFUXrpsOM
EOMIFUXrpsOO
EOMIFUXrpsUT
156728466065
2977838439370

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025

16:29:17
16:29:17
16:29:17
16:29:17
16:29:17
16:29:27

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOB06QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

927.50
927.50
927.50
927.50
927.50
927.00

CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE

CHIX

2977838439371
2977838439372
EOMIFUXrpsUb
EOMIFUXrpsUd
EOMIFUXrpsUZ
2977838439638

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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